
REVISION SCHEDULE FOR GCSEs SUMMER 2025 (20-30 mins per subject)

Monday 13 Jan Tuesday 14 Jan Wednesday 15 Jan Thursday 16 Jan Friday 17 Jan Saturday 18 Jan Sunday 19 Jan

English Maths Science English Maths Science English

Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3

Monday 20 Jan Tuesday 21 Jan Wednesday 22 Jan Thursday 23 Jan Friday 24 Jan Saturday 25 Jan Sunday 26 Jan

Maths Science English Maths Science English Maths

Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2

Monday 27 Jan Tuesday 28 Jan Wednesday 29 Jan Thursday 30 Jan Friday 31 Jan Saturday 1 Feb Sunday 2 Feb

Science English Maths Science English Maths Science

Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1

Monday 3 Feb Tuesday 4 Feb Wednesday 5 Feb Thursday 6 Feb Friday 7 Feb Saturday 8 Feb Sunday 9 Feb

English Maths Science English Maths Science English

Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4



Monday 10 Feb Tuesday 11 Feb Wednesday 12 Feb Thursday 13 Feb Friday 14 Feb Saturday 15 Feb Sunday 16 Feb

Maths Science English Maths Science English Maths

Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3

Monday 24 Feb Tuesday 25 Feb Wednesday 26 Feb Thursday 27 Feb Friday 28 Feb Saturday 1 Mar Sunday 2 Mar

Maths Science English Maths Science English Maths

Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1

Monday 17 Feb Tuesday 18 Feb Wednesday 19 Feb Thursday 20 Feb Friday 21 Feb Saturday 22 Feb Sunday 23 Feb

Science English Maths Science English Maths Science

Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2

English Maths Science English Maths Science English

Monday 3 Mar Tuesday 4 Mar Wednesday 5 Mar Thursday 6 Mar Friday 7 Mar Saturday 8 Mar Sunday 9 Mar

Science English Maths Science English Maths Science

Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4

REVISION SCHEDULE FOR GCSEs SUMMER 2025 (20-30 mins per subject. 30 mins per subject during half term)



Monday 10 Mar Tuesday 11 Mar Wednesday 12 Mar Thursday 13 Mar Friday 14 Mar Saturday 15 Mar Sunday 16 Mar

English Maths Science English Maths Science English

Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3

Monday 17 Mar Tuesday 18 Mar Wednesday 19 Mar Thursday 20 Mar Friday 21 Mar Saturday 22 Mar Sunday 23 Mar

Maths Science English Maths Science English Maths

Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2

Monday 24 Mar Tuesday 25 Mar Wednesday 26 Mar Thursday 27 Mar Friday 28 Mar Saturday 29 Mar Sunday 30 Mar

Science English Maths Science English Maths Science

Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1

Monday 31 Mar Tuesday 1 Apr Wednesday 2 Apr Thursday 3 Apr Friday 4 Apr Saturday 5 Apr Sunday 6 Apr

English Maths Science English Maths Science English

Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4

REVISION SCHEDULE FOR GCSEs SUMMER 2025 (20-30 mins per subject, especially as written homework reduces)



Monday 7 Apr Tuesday 8 Apr Wednesday 9 Apr Thursday 10 Apr Friday 11 Apr Saturday 12 Apr Sunday 13 Apr

Maths Science English Maths Science English Maths

Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 and Op4 Op3 and Op1

Science English

Monday 14 Apr Tuesday 15 Apr Wednesday 16 Apr Thursday 17 Apr Friday 18 Apr Saturday 19 Apr Sunday 20 Apr

English Maths Science English Maths Science English

Op4 and Op2 Op1 and Op3 Op2 and Op 4 Op3 and Op1 Op4 and Op2 Op1 and Op3 Op2 and Op4

Maths Science English Maths Science English Maths

Monday 21 Apr Tuesday 22 Apr Wednesday 23 Apr Thursday 24 Apr Friday 25 Apr Saturday 26 Apr Sunday 27 Apr

Science English Maths Science English Maths Science

Op3 and Op1 Op4 and Op2 Op1 and Op3 Op2 and Op4 Op3 and Op1 Op4 and Op2 Op1 and Op3

English Maths Science English Maths Science English

Monday 28 Apr Tuesday 29 Apr Wednesday 30 Apr Thursday 1 May Friday 2 May Saturday 3 May Sunday 4 May

Maths Science English Maths Science English Maths

Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4

REVISION SCHEDULE FOR GCSEs SUMMER 2025 (30 mins per subject)



Monday 5 May Tuesday 6 May Wednesday 7 May Thursday 8 May Friday 9 May Saturday 10 May Sunday 11 May

English Maths Science English Maths Science English

Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3

Science English Maths Science English Maths Science

Monday 12 May Tuesday 13 May Wednesday 14 May Thursday 15 May Friday 16 May Saturday 17 May Sunday 18 May

Maths Science English Maths Science English Maths

Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2

English Maths Science English Maths Science English

Monday 19 May Tuesday 20 May Wednesday 21 May Thursday 22 May Friday 23 May Saturday 24 May Sunday 25 May

Science English Maths Science English Maths Science

Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1

Maths Science English Maths Science English Maths

REVISION SCHEDULE FOR GCSEs SUMMER 2025 (30 mins per subject)

Monday 26 May Tuesday 27 May Wednesday 28 May Thursday 29 May Friday 30 May Saturday 31 May Sunday 1 Jun

English Maths Science English Maths Science English

Op2 Op3 Op4 Op1 Op2 Op3 Op4

Science English Maths Science English Maths Science



Monday 2 Jun Tuesday 3 Jun Wednesday 4 Jun Thursday 5 Jun Friday 6 Jun Saturday 7 Jun Sunday 8 Jun

Maths Science English Maths Science Maths Science

English Maths Science Science Maths Science Maths

Monday 9 Jun Tuesday 10 Jun Wednesday 11 Jun Thursday 12 Jun Friday 13 Jun Saturday 14 Jun Sunday 15 Jun

Science Science Science Science Science Science Science

Maths

REVISION SCHEDULE FOR GCSEs SUMMER 2025 (30 mins per subject)

Monday 16 Jun Tuesday 17 Jun Wednesday 18 Jun Notes: This really is the minimum revision you should be doing; 
over Easter, we have added an additional subject into the revision 
plan.  This will help you! However, this is now the stage where it’s 
really what you choose to do… they are your exams.  Think big 
picture – you will have lots of free time after your exams to relax 
and see friends (hopefully in the sunshine).  Make a difference to 
your exam grades NOW!  On this page you need to complete the 
subjects, based on those you have exams in.  


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6

